

Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency		County		Section Number		Letting Da	te
Rockford Township		Wi	Winnebago		000-02-GM	05/27/25	5
Approved Engineer's Estimate \$0.00	Attended By (IDOT Representative(s))	Bidder's Nar	ne Rock Road Comp	anies			
ψ0.00	-	Bidder's Addre	ss PO Box 1818				
		City, State, 2	Zip <mark>Janesville, WI. 5</mark> 3	3547			
		Proposal Guarant	ee				
		Terr	ns				

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	gineer's Estimate Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	BITU MAT (PRIME COAT)	Bonvery	LBS	4000		\$0.00		\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
40600982	HMIA SURF (REM BUTT JT)		SQ YD	228		\$0.00	\$37.0300	\$8,442.84		\$0.00		\$0.00
40604060	HMA SC IL-9.5 D N50		TON	744		\$0.00	\$86.8700	\$64,631.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
40800050	INCIDENTAL HMA SURF		TON	19		\$0.00	\$168.9400	\$3,209.86		\$0.00		\$0.00
70103700	TRAFFIC CONTROL COMP		L SUM	1		\$0.00	\$7,775.0000	\$7,775.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
78001100	PT PVT MK LTRS & SYMB		SQ FT	46.8		\$0.00	\$8.0800	\$378.14		\$0.00		\$0.00
78001110	PAINT PVT MK LINE 4		FOOT	8864		\$0.00	\$0.7900	\$7,002.56		\$0.00		\$0.00
78001140	PAINT PVT MK LINE 8		FOOT	145		\$0.00	\$2.5900	\$375.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
78001150	PAINT PVT MK LINE 12		FOOT	112		\$0.00	\$4.0400	\$452.48		\$0.00		\$0.00
78001180	PAINT PVT MK LINE 24		FOOT	26		\$0.00	\$8.0800	\$210.08		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total Bid:					As Read:							
Total Bia:						As Calculated:		\$94,277.79		\$0.00		\$0.00

	As Read:		·	·
d:	As Calculated:	\$94,277.79	\$0.00	\$0.00
	% Over/Under:	88,340.70356473		